Mock Interview Participants – 2015

	
Deena Alley
Asst Principal
Shelton High School
3737 N. Shelton Springs Rd.
Shelton, WA 98584
(360) 426-4471
dalley@sheltonschools.org

	
Tim Voie
Teacher
Secondary Options
7741 Littlerock Road SW
Olympia, WA 98512
Tim.voie@tumwater.k12.wa.us
	
Eric Barkman
Principal
Olympic Middle School
800 E. K St.
Shelton, WA 98584
(360) 426-6671
ebarkman@sheltonschools.org


	
Joe Bremgartner
Director of Human Resources
North Thurston School District
305 College St. NE
Lacey, WA 98516-5390 
(360) 412-4453
jbremgartner@nthurston.k12.wa.us
	
Adina Brito
Principal
Evergreen Elementary School
900 W. Franklin St. 
Shelton, WA 98584
(360) 426-8281
abrito@sheltonschools.org

	
Jeff Broome
Principal
Tumwater High School
700 Israel Rd.
Tumwater, WA 98501
(360) 709-7600
Jeff.broome@tumwater.k12.wa.us


	
Dick Cvitanich
Superintendent 
Olympia School District
1113 Legion Way SE.
Olympia, WA 98501
(360) 596-6117
dcvitanich@osd.wednet.edu

	
Aaron Davis
Director of Human Resources
Olympia School District
1113 Legion Way SE.
Olympia, WA 98501
(360) 596-6193
adavis@osd.wednet.edu

	
Gerald Denman
Equity and Achievement Officer
Puyallup School District
302 2nd St. SE
Puyallup, WA 98372
(253) 840-8966
denmange@puyallup.k12.wa.us


	
Terry Van Meter
3716 67th Court SW
Tumwater, WA 98512
TerryLVM@gmail.com

Retired Elementary teacher and MiT Alum
	
Skip Gillis
Field Placement Coordinator
Tacoma School District
P.O. Box 1357
Tacoma, WA 98401
(253) 571-1017
sgillis@tacoma.k12.wa.us

	
Linda Hahn
Human Resources
Tacoma School District
P.O. Box 1357
Tacoma, WA 98401-1357
(253) 571-1000
lhahn@tacoma.k12.wa.us



	
Emily Hetland
Director of Human Resources
Aberdeen School District
216 N. G St. 
Aberdeen, WA 98520
(360) 538-2004
ehetland@asd5.org

	Janet Hodson
Director of Employment Services
33330 8th Ave S. 
Federal Way WA 98003
253-945-2020
jhodson@fwps.org 

	
Scott Johnson
3430 Donnelly Drive SE
Olympia, WA 98501
sjohnski@comcast.net


retired Principal Olympia High

	Dawn Long
Asst. Director of Human Resources
North Thurston School District
305 College St. NE
Lacey, WA  98503
(360) 412-4457
dlong@nthurston.k12.wa.us

	Dave Myers
Principal
A.G. West Black Hills High School
7741 Littlerock Rd. SW
Olympia, WA 98512
 (360) 709-7600
dave.myers@tumwater.k12.wa.us

	
Serenity Malloy
Asst. Principal
North Thurston  High School
600 NE Sleater Kinney Rd
Lacey, WA 98506
(360) 412-4800
smalloy@nthurston.k12.wa.us

	
Rick Maloney
Teacher Advancement Coordinator
Highline School District
15675 Ambaum Blvd. SW
Burien, WA 98166
(206) 631-3176
rick.maloney@highlineschools.org
	
Troy Oliver
Asst. Superintendent of
Secondary Education
North Thurston Public Schools
305 College Street NE
Lacey, WA 98516
(360) 412-4460
toliver@nthurston.k12.wa.us

	
Carey Murray
Principal
Bordeaux Elementary
350 E. University Ave.
Shelton, WA 98584
(360) 426-3253
cmurray@sheltonschools.org


	
Janet O’Halloran
Teacher
Margaret M. McKenny Elementary
3250 Morse Merryman Rd. SE.
Olympia, WA 98501
(360) 596-8480
ohalloranj@osd.wednet.edu
	
Sue Saylor
Human Resources Coordinator
Steilacoom School District
511 Chambers St. 
Steilacoom, WA 98388
(253) 983- 2220
ssaylor@steilacoom.k12.wa.us

	
Geoff Parks
Principal
Reeves Middle School
2200 Quince St. NE
Olympia, WA 98506
(360) 596-3400
gparks@osd.wednet.edu


	
Marty Reid 
Asst. Principal
A.G. West Black Hills High School
7741 Littlerock Rd. SW
Olympia, WA 98512
(360) 709-7807
[bookmark: _GoBack]Marty.reid@tumwater.k12.wa.us

	
Randy Weeks
Principal
Pioneer Elementary
1655 Carlyon Ave. SE
Olympia, WA 98501
(360) 596-6500
rweeks@osd.wednet.edu

	
Monica Sweet
Principal
Aspire Middle School
5900 54th Ave. SE
Lacey, WA 98513
(360) 412-4730
msweet@nthurston.k12.wa.us


	
Sheri Warrick
Principal
Oakbrook Elementary
7802 83rd Ave. SW 
Lakewood, WA 98498
(253) 583-5332 swarrick@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
	
Patty Zech
Human Resources Clerk
Steilacoom School District
511 Chambers St. 
Steilacoom, WA 98388
(253) 983- 2204
pzech@steilacoom.k12.wa.us
	
Casey Wyatt
Principal
Olympic View Elementary
1330 Horne Ave NE
Lacey, WA 98516
(360) 412-4660
cwyatt@nthurston.k12.wa.us


	
Jodi Petrovich
HR Director
Capital Region ESD 113
6005 Tyee Drive SW
Tumwater, WA 98512
360-464-6860
 jpetrovich@esd113.org

	
Beth Scouller
Executive Director of Human Resources
Tumwater School District
621 Linwood Avenue SW
Tumwater, Wa 98512
360-709-7020
Beth.scouller@tumwater.k12.wa.us
	
Ellen Perconi
Superintendent
Mary M. Knight School District
2987 W. Matlock Brady Road
Elma, WA 98541
360-426-6767
eperconi@mmk.wednet.edu




